
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency
1 ✓ Bell, Lexie lexie_bell@cuesta.edu Director of Institutional Grants Cuesta College

2 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC

3 ✓ Bormann, Greg gregory.bormann@avc.edu Dean of CTE Antelope Valley College

4 ✓ Cabral, Robert rcabral@vcccd.edu Dean of Student Learning Moorpark College

5 ✓ Cameron, Sarah scameron@sbceo.org CTE Director SBCEO

6 ✓ Castillo, David DCastillo@vcccd.edu CTE Liaison Moorpark College

7 ✓ Coffey, Kerin kcoffey@avhsd.org Biomedical Science Academy Coordinator & Teacher Antelope Valley UHSD

8 ✓ Coleman, Laura colemal@losrios.edu State Director, COE for Labor Market Research Chancellor's Office

9 ✓ Cordova, Anthony ACordova@cccco.edu Vice Chancellor WEDD Chancellor's Office

10 ✓ Cubbage, Justine jcubbage@hartdistrict.org SCCRC K12 SWP PC Wm. S. Hart UHSD 

11 ✓ Duenas, Felicia fduenas@vcccd.edu Dean, Career Education Ventura College

12 ✓ Evans, Rebecca rebecca.evans@ventura.org Executive Director WDB  Ventura Co

13 ✓ Gilks, Katie kgilks@CCCCO.edu Regional Project Monitor Chancellor's Office

14 ✓ Greeley, Mackenzie mackenzi.greeley1@hancockcollege.eduGrant Analyst Allan Hancock College

15 ✓ Gregor, Jeff jeff.gregor@canyons.edu VP of Workforce & Economic Advancement College of the Canyons

16 ✓ Hoffman, Carolyn choffman@hartdistrict.org Director of Career and College Readiness William S. Hart UHSD

17 ✓ Hoffman, Mike mhoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director, CTE & CCCAOE Board VP Moorpark College

18 ✓ Howard, Teresa thoward@avhsd.org Director Industrial Liason & Post Secondary PartnershipsAVUHSD

19 ✓ Lake, Amanda alake@sccrcolleges.org Consortium Coordinator SCCRC

20 ✓ Lamica, Tom thomas.lamica@hancockcollege.eduInterim Dean, Academic Affairs Allan Hancock College

21 ✓ Marenco, Anthony amarenco@vcoe.org Director of Career Education Ventura County Office of Ed

22 ✓ Mendoza, Cintia cintia.mendoza@hancockcollege.eduGrant Coordinator Allan Hancock College

23 ✓ Nolan Chavez, Holly hchavez@vcccd.edu Executive Director/ Regional Chair SCCRC

24 ✓ Owens, Vera vowens@sbceo.org Senior Admin. Assistant SBCEO

25 ✓ Park, Celine cpark7@pipeline.sbcc.edu director of employer engagement SBCC

26 ✓ Price, Alan aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean SBCC

27 ✓ Quire, Gary gary.quire@canyons.edu CTE Liaison Business Faculty College of the Canyons

28 ✓ Ramos, Oscar oscar_ramos@cuesta.edu Instructional Dean of Health/Wellness and Skilled Trades & TechCuesta College

SCCRC Regional Meeting  - Attendee List
Friday, February 23, 2024     9:00am - 11:00am



29 ✓ Rodriguez Lupercio, Isaac irodriguezlupercio@vcccd.edu Interim Dean of Career Education Oxnard College

30 ✓ Teasdale, Dave david.teasdale@kccd.edu Regional Energy and Contract Education Resource Kern CCD

31 ✓ Walker, Diane dwalkavrop@gmail.com K12SWP Consultant SCCRC Walker Consulting Services

32 ✓ Wallace, Justin Justin.Wallace@canyons.edu Director, Business Partnerships & Workforce EngagementCollege of the Canyons

33 ✓ Ward, Nancy Jo nward@hancockcollege.edu CTE Liaison Allan Hancock College

34 ✓ Zuchowicz, Matt matt.zuchowicz@ileadcalifornia.org Pathway Coordinator iLEAD California


